
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/02/2021 76,769 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 379 0.0000

02/02/2021 76,521 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 248 0.0000

03/02/2021 76,270 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 251 0.0000

04/02/2021 75,844 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 426 0.0000

05/02/2021 75,422 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 422 0.0000

06/02/2021 75,025 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 396 0.0000

07/02/2021 74,842 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 183 0.0000

08/02/2021 74,568 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 274 0.0000

09/02/2021 74,136 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 433 0.0000

10/02/2021 73,867 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 269 0.0000

11/02/2021 73,447 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 420 0.0000

12/02/2021 73,285 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 162 0.0000

13/02/2021 72,895 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 390 0.0000

14/02/2021 72,509 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 386 0.0000

15/02/2021 72,408 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 101 0.0000

16/02/2021 50,999 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,410 0.0000

17/02/2021 44,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,998 0.0000

18/02/2021 41,367 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2,634 0.0000

19/02/2021 109,139 0.0000 72,970 0.0000 5,198 0.0000

20/02/2021 171,785 0.0000 76,143 0.0000 13,497 0.0000

21/02/2021 164,921 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,864 0.0000

22/02/2021 156,335 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,586 0.0000

23/02/2021 147,757 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,578 0.0000

24/02/2021 272,247 0.0000 132,498 0.0000 8,008 0.0000

25/02/2021 263,972 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,275 0.0000

26/02/2021 257,352 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,620 0.0000

27/02/2021 251,071 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,281 0.0000

28/02/2021 244,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,424 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


